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STATEMENT OF FEES

LINCOLN HOUSE SURGERY

163 London Road Tel: 01442 254366

Apsley

Hemel Hempstead www.lincolnhousesurgery.co.uk
Herts

HP3 9SQ

Patients should note that charges will be made for work which is outside the provision of
General Medical Services, and you may be asked to pay in advance.

CERTIFICATES, FORMS & LETTERS
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN LETTER
FIREARMS LICENCE FORM

PRIVATE PRESCRIPTION

PRIVATE SICKNOTE

HOUSING FORM

SEATBELT EXCEMPTION CERTIFICATE
CLAIM FORM

SKYDIVING FORM

POWER OF ATTORNEY &
ASSESSMENT OF CAPACITY

COPIES OF MEDICAL RECORDS

£35
£70
£20
£20
£25
£65
£35
£35
£150

FREE

NB: Copies of notes for solicitors may be chargeable if

deemed large/excessive or if duplicates required. You can sign

up for Patient Access and view your records online.

MEDICAL REPORTS

FULL REPORT

SHORT REPORT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REQUEST
DVLA

MEDICALS (Only registered patients)
PSV & TAXI

RACING DRIVER

HGV

ADOPTION

FOSTER

PILOT LICENCE

£100
£50
£20
£40

£80
£85
£120
£73.86
£82.29
£50
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PATERNITY TEST (Kit Needed) £40



